
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE "MAGLIA AZZURRA"      

            

   ANNO CAT XCO XCE XCC 1 XCC 2 UXC XCM TOTALE 

1 MIDOLO MATTIA 2007 J/S 50 50         100 

2 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE 1982 M 36 40         76 

3 SPINELLI LUCA 1971 G 27 45         72 

4 DI GIULI MAURIZIO 1962 G 33 36         69 

5 NAPOLI FAUSTO G. 1968 G 25 33         58 

6 LAINATI OSCAR 1973 M 23 30         53 

7 CUCCO LUIGI 1973 M 45 -         45 

8 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO 1975 M 18 27         45 

9 MILANO DOMENICO 1960 G 19 25         44 

10 MANTOAN ANTONIO 1963 G 20 23         43 

11 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO 1975 M 40 -         40 

12 ROSCIANI MARCO 1969 G 17 21         38 

13 SANTINI ANDREA 1977 M 30 -         30 

14 DORFMANN REINHARD 1978 M 21 -         21 

15 CARBONE GIORGIO M. 1990 J/S 0 0         0 

16 FERRARI SIMONE 1983 M 0 0         0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

JUNIOR/SENIOR           

   ANNO CAT XCO XCE XCC 1 XCC 2 UXC XCM TOTALE 

1 MIDOLO MATTIA 2007 J/S 50 50         100 

2 CARBONE GIORGIO M. 1990 J/S 0 0         0 

            

MASTER           

   ANNO CAT XCO XCE XCC 1 XCC 2 UXC XCM TOTALE 

1 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE 1982 M 36 40         76 

2 LAINATI OSCAR 1973 M 23 30         53 

3 CUCCO LUIGI 1973 M 45 -         45 

4 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO 1975 M 18 27         45 

5 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO 1975 M 40 -         40 

6 SANTINI ANDREA 1977 M 30 -         30 

7 DORFMANN REINHARD 1978 M 21 -         21 

8 FERRARI SIMONE 1983 M 0 0         0 

            

GENTLEMEN           

   ANNO CAT XCO XCE XCC 1 XCC 2 UXC XCM TOTALE 

1 SPINELLI LUCA 1971 G 27 45         72 

2 DI GIULI MAURIZIO 1962 G 33 36         69 

3 NAPOLI FAUSTO G. 1968 G 25 33         58 

4 MILANO DOMENICO 1960 G 19 25         44 

5 MANTOAN ANTONIO 1963 G 20 23         43 

6 ROSCIANI MARCO 1969 G 17 21         38 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Classifica di Società         

  XCO XCE XCC 1 XCC 2 UXC XCR XCM TOTALE 

1 A.S.D. ENS SCALIGERA VERONA 86 115           201 

2 A.S.D.  A.S.L. PAVONI BRESCIA 95 50           145 

3 A.S.D. POL. TERNANA SORDI TERNI 58 69           127 

4 A.S.D. G.S.S. ANCONA 36 46           82 

5 A.S.D. G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 51 -           51 

6 A.S.D. G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 20 23           43 

7 A.S.D. G.S.S. MODENA 40 -           40 

 


